
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 31, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

17-OCT-2024 13:39Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8607694

8607704

8607705

8607707

8607708

8650837

8650843

Case

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN

Name

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

197185-4

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

WLA 70(1)

WLA 48(3)

EVA 50(2)

MVA 198(1)

CVTI 3

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


