Ref: scheduled_cases

17-OCT-2024 13:39

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 31, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8607694	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607704	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607705	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	WLA 70(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607707	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	WLA 48(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8607708	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	EVA 50(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8650837	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	MVA 198(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8650843	HUNTINGTON, FARLEY ALLEN	197185-4	CVTI 3		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	